Purple Power Electronic Speed Controller Users Manual
Part Number Continuous Current BEC LiPo Ni-Cd/Ni-MH
PP-TESC12AU 12A 2A 2-3 Cell 6-10 Cell
PP-TESC20AU 20A 2A 2-3 Cell 6-10 Cell
PP-TESC25AU 25A 2A 2-3 Cell 6-10 Cell
PP-TESC30AU 30A 2A 2-3 Cell 6-10 Cell
PP-TESC40AU 40A 5.5V - 5A 2-6 Cell 6-10 Cell
PP-TESC60AU 60A 3A 2-3 Cell 6-10 Cell
PP-TESC70AU 70A OPTO 2-6 Cell 6-16 Cell
PP-TESC100AU 100A 6V - 5A 2-6 Cell 6-16 Cell
Features
• Easy setting, easy operation.
• Safe start-up system. The motor will start no matter which position
the throttle stick is when the battery is connected.